
Inside Account Manager
Troy Sterk
troy.sterk@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Sean Seglin
sean.seglin@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Kevin Villarreal
kevin.villarreal@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Valeria Martinez
valeria.martinez@imlss.com

imlss.com

IML Security Supply: Las Vegas
3910 Graphic Center Drive
Las Vegas, Nevada 89118
Phone: (702) 939-5625
Nationwide: (866) 809-5625
Fax: (702) 939-5626

Branch Manager: Tad Shurtleff
Email: tad.shurtleff@imlss.com

Dallas - Denver - Kansas City - Las Vegas - Los Angeles - Phoenix - Sacramento - Salt Lake City - San Antonio - Seattle
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Outside Account Manager
Brandon Cline
brandon.cline@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Victor Marin
victor.marin@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Edgar Perez
edgar.perez@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
John Myers
john.myers@imlss.com

Inventory Specialist
Jacob Gonzalez
jacob.gonzalez@imlss.com

Warehouse
Angel Alcantara

Warehouse
Ben Archuleta 

Warehouse Manager
Christian Chavez
christian.chavez@imlss.com

Warehouse
Colin Crowley

Warehouse
Daniel Rodriguez

Warehouse
Jesse Galves

Inside Account Manager
Jesus Barraza
jesus.barraza@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
John Garcia
john.garcia@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Alexy Valerio
alexy.valerio@imlss.com

Admin/Sales Assistant 
Ildi Cline
ildi.cline@imlss.com

Admin/Receptionist
Yessenia Valerio
yessenia.valerio@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
William Brown
william.brown@imlss.com

Warehouse
Steven Murphy 

Returns Specialist
Marcos Mendoza
marcos.mendoza@imlss.com


